Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136 L
' FSL ¢ 230" W

East Blinebry Drinkard Unit #115  30-035- {02067 330" £5L 13 @IS e37E

Lea County, New Mexico uLp) Sec

242 2.42 0.40 0.70 1.69 1.69
432 1.90 0.20 0.35 0.67 2.36
621 1.89 ©0.10 0.18 0.33 2.69
856 2.35 ~ 040 0.70 1.65 4.33
.. 992 1.36 0.70 1.23 . 1.67 6.00
1129 1.37 0.40 0.70 0.96 6.96
1474 3.45 0.50 0.88 3.02 9.98
1791 3.17 0.10 3.00 9.51 19.49
1922 1.31 0.90 1.58 2.06 21.55
2153 2.31 1.40 2.45 5.66 27.21
2244 3.00 ° 2.30 4.03 12.08 39.29
2425 1.81 1.90 3.33 6.02 45.30
2621 1.96 1.80 3.15 6.17 51.48
2787 1.66 1.20 2.10 3.49 54.96
2969 1.82 1.20 - 2.10 3.82 58.79
3286 3.17 0.30 : 0.53 1.66 60.45
3649 3.63 1.30 2.28 8.26 68.71
3919 2.70 1.50 2.63 7.09 75.80
4056 1.37 2.10 3.68 5.03 80.83
4326 2.70 1.20 2.10 5.67 86.50
4551 2.25 1.60 2.80 6.30 92.80
4777 2.26 1.10 1.93 4.35 97.15
5003 2.26 0.40 0.70 1.58 98.73
5320 3.17 0.90 1.58 4.99 103.73
5501 1.81 0.90 1.58 2.85 106.58
5681 1.80 1.00 1.75 3.15 109.73
5907 2.26 1.40 2.45 5.54 115.26
6269 3.62 1.70 2.98 10.77 126.03
6496 2.27 1.70 2.98 6.75 132.79
6767 271 1.20 2.10 5.69 138.48
6994 2.27 1.20 2.10 4.77 143.25
7190 1.96 1.50 2.63 5.156 148.39

O/
Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / 5 K day o ,2012
by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

otary Public

HOBBS OCD

SR, JACKI ANN ZENT
0 5 2012 5‘*\ +*% Notary Public, State of Texas
MAR S .
i .3.55 My Commission Expires
TR March 03, 2015 {
RECEIVED e e e,

MAR 21 2012




